Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Day

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Day

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

7:45 AM
7:45 AM
7:45 AM

12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM

=

(]

9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM

2:15PM
2:15 PM
2:15PM

Time
7:45 AM
7:45 AM
7:45 AM

2:15PM
2:15PM

Women 3.5

Group 1

USTA Atlanta/Carrie Strickler
GIT/Casey Igel
CORTA/Dayna Johnson
NEGTA/Elcira Pinkerton
Cherokee/Jona Johnson
COTA/Teresa Gattiker

Home

USTA Atlanta/Carrie Strickler
NEGTA/Elcira Pinkerton
COTA/Teresa Gattiker

NEGTA/Elcira Pinkerton
COTA/Teresa Gattiker
Cherokee/Jona Johnson

Home
COTA/Teresa Gattiker
Cherokee/Jona Johnson
CORTA/Dayna Johnson
USTA Atlanta/Carrie Strickler
CORTA/Dayna Johnson
GIT/Casey Igel
Home
CORTA/Dayna Johnson
GIT/Casey Igel
NEGTA/Elcira Pinkerton

Semi-Final (#1 Seed)
Semi-Final (#2 Seed)

Home

Final

'S

'S

'S

'S

Vs

'S

'S

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

'S

'S

Away

GIT/Casey Igel
CORTA/Dayna Johnson
Cherokee/Jona Johnson

USTA Atlanta/Carrie Strickler
GIT/Casey Igel
CORTA/Dayna Johnson

Away

USTA Atlanta/Carrie Strickler
NEGTA/Elcira Pinkerton
GIT/Casey Igel

Cherokee/Jona Johnson
COTA/Teresa Gattiker
NEGTA/Elcira Pinkerton

Away

USTA Atlanta/Carrie Strickler
Cherokee/Jona Johnson
COTA/Teresa Gattiker

Semi-Final (#4 Seed)
Semi-Final (#3 Seed)

Away

Final

** Playoff Seeds Come From Group Winners **

RTCBC: Rome Tennis Center @ Berry College

Location

RTCBC
RTCBC
RTCBC

RTCBC
RTCBC
RTCBC

Location

RTCBC
RTCBC
RTCBC

RTCBC
RTCBC
RTCBC

Location

RTCBC
RTCBC
RTCBC

RTCBC
RTCBC

Location

RTCBC

Match #

3064922
3064923
3064924

3064925
3064926
3064927

Match #

3064928
3064929
3064930

3064931
3064932
3064933

Match #

3064934
3064935
3064936

3064988
3064989

Match #

3064990



